Statomix™ Machine Mixers
EFFICIENT AND RELIABLE
INDUSTRY
STATOMIX MP SERIES
STATIC MIXERS WITH X-GRIDTM TECHNOLOGY
MIXPAC Statomix MP series provides excellent performance for difficult to mix materials by using the X-Grid technology.
• Designed especially for two-component products which have high viscosity ratios
• Optimal for mixing materials filled with particles, e.g., heat-conducting paste

Type
Outlet
Tip**
Element
color
Element
material
167879 MPP 9-20T-01 20 12.5 235 12.5 Bell T Orange/White PP
168026 MPP 9-20T-02 20 12.5 235 12.5 Bell T Black PA
167832 MPH 12-8T 8 14.7 118 9.5 Bell T Orange PP
167833 MPH 12-12T 12 14.7 161 12.8 Bell T Orange PP
167834 MPH 12-16T-01* 16 14.7 201 15.8 Bell T Orange PP
167859 MPH 12-16T-02 16 14.7 201 15.8 Bell T Green PA
167871 MPF 10-6T 6 14.7 115 8.9 Bell T Orange/White PP
167872 MPF 10-9T 9 14.7 155 11.5 Bell T Orange PP
167873 MPF 10-12T 12 14.7 182 14.0 Bell T Orange/White PP
167874 MPF 21-9T-01* 9 29.3 305 97.5 Flange T Orange/White PP
167875 MPF 21-12T 12 29.3 385 123.6 Flange T Orange/White PP
167876 MPF 21-15T-01* 15 29.3 465 149.6 Flange T/G Orange/White PP
* Variations available. Please contact your local sales representative for additional information

Diameter
Ø mm
Length
 Ø mm
Waste
Volume
(mL)
Tip
Style**
Element
color
Element
material
102448 ME 05-24T 24 8 149 2.3 T Blue POM
102449 ME 05-32T 32 8 188 2.8 T Blue POM
102450 ME 06-24T 24 10 185 4.2 T Blue POM
102451 ME 06-32T 32 10 234 6.6 T Blue POM
102452 ME 06-48T 48 10 334 10.0 T Blue POM
102453 ME 08-24T 24 12 223 8.5 T Blue POM
102454 ME 08-32T 32 12 287 11.5 T Blue POM
102456 ME 10-24T 24 14 276 16.0 T Blue POM
102457 ME 10-32T 32 14 352 23.0 T Blue POM
102455 ME 1012-0832T 44
14
409 19.2 T Blue POM
12
102459 ME 13-24T 24 17 293 26.4 T Blue POM
102461 ME 13-32T 32 17 379 33.7 T Blue POM
102458 ME 1312-1032D 44
17
499 37.5 D Blue POM
14
ID Article
Number of
Elements
Diameter
Ø mm
Length
 Ø mm
Waste
Volume
(mL)
Tip
Style**
Element
color
Element
material
102503 MS 05-24T 24 8 148 2.3 T Yellow POM
102504 MS 05-32T 32 8 188 2.8 T Yellow POM
162540 MS 06-18T 18 10 149 3.8 Yellow POM
102505 MS 06-24T 24 10 185 4.2 T Yellow POM
102506 MS 06-32T 32 10 234 6.6 T Yellow POM
102507 MS 06-48T 48 10 334 10.0 T Yellow POM
102508 MS 06-56D 56 10 378 11.0 D Yellow POM
102509 MS 06-56L 56 10 392 11.0 L Yellow POM
102510 MS 08-24T 24 12 223 8.5 T Yellow POM
102511 MS 08-32T 32 12 287 11.5 T Yellow POM
102513 MS 10-18T 18 14 214 12.3 T Yellow POM
102514 MS 10-24T 24 14 276 16.0 T Yellow POM
102515 MS 10-32T 32 14 352 23.0 T Yellow POM
102512 MS 1012-0832T 44
14
409 19.0 T Yellow POM
12
102517 MS 13-18G 18 17 223 21.6 G Yellow POM
102518 MS 13-24T 24 17 293 27.0 T Yellow POM
102522 MS 13-32G-01 32 17 373 34.5 G Yellow POM
102520 MS 13-32T 32 17 379 34.5 T Yellow POM
102516 MS 1312-1032D 44
17
494 37.5 D Yellow POM14

Number of
Elements
Diameter*
Ø mm
Length
 Ø mm
Waste
Volume
(mL)
Tip
Style**
Element
color
Element
material
102499 MSR 06-12T 12 10 111 4.1 T Green POM
102500 MSR 08-12T 12 12 130 6.1 T Green POM
102501 MSR 10-12T 12 14 155 9.9 T Green POM
102502 MSR 13-12T 12 17 197 18.1 T Green POM
STATOMIX SHROUDS AND ACCESSORIES
High pressures associated with dispensing equipment
require the use of shrouds:
• Available for MS, ME, and MPH Series Machine Mixers